DATA COMMUNICATIONS MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
204 For product ordering information, see pages 5 –12
For Evaluating Quality of Digital Data Networks
DATA TRANSMISSION ANALYZER
MD6420A
Bit error rate measurement is the most critical parameter in evaluat-
ing the quality of digital transmission modes. However, conventional
methods, which measure only average bit error rates, are inadequate.

J0990 Measurement cable (D-SUB15/SBMD06FBS), 2 m
J0991 Measurement cable (D-SUB15/CLIP), 2 m
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
MD6420A (main frame)
MD0622D G.703/G.704 6.312 Mb/s Bipolar Interface Unit
Standard accessory
W0600AE MD0622D operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessories
J0393 Double-ended 15-pin connector cable, 2 m
J0127B Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 1 m
MD0622E G.703 64 kb/s Interface Unit
Standard accessory
W0601AE MD0622E operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessories
J0162A Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-3912), 1 m
J0162B Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-3912), 2 m
J0162C Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-3912), 2.5 m
J0162D Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-3912), 5 m
J0537 Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-1PS), 2 m
J0164 Balanced cord (M-3912 · – · M-214-SP), 2 m
J0440 Balanced cord (CS1-MM2), 2 m
MD0623A G.703/G.704 2.048 Mb/s Bipolar Interface Unit
(120 Ω balanced)
MD0623A1 G.703/G.704 2.048 Mb/s Bipolar Interface Unit
(75 Ω balanced)
Standard accessory
W0602AE MD0623A/A1 operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessories
J0393 Double-ended 15-pin connector cable, 2 m
J0440 Balanced cord (CS1-MM2), 2 m
J0442 120 Ω/75 Ω adapter (balanced/unbalanced converter)
J0127B Coaxial cable (BNC-P · RG-58A/U · BNC-P), 2 m
MD0623B G.703/G.741 8.448 Mb/s Bipolar Interface Unit
Standard accessory
W0603AE MD0623B operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessory
J0127B Coaxial cord (BNC-P · RG-58A/U · BNC-P), 2 m
MD0625B I.431 1.544 Mb/s Interface Unit
Standard accessory
W0606AE MD0625B operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessories
J0393 Double-ended 15-pin connector cable (GMP-AS12-001), 2 m
J0440 Balanced cord, CS1-MM2, 2 m
J0539 Cable with 15-pin and modular connectors,
(ISO4903 · 15P-IS8877 · 8P), 3 m
J0540 Cable with 15-pin connector and screw terminals,
[ISO4903 · 15P-4 screw terminals (3 mm)], 3 m
J0594 Cable with 8-pin modular connector, and alligator clip,
ISO8877-8P alligator, 2 m
MD0625C I.431 2.048 Mb/s Interface Unit (120 Ω balanced)
MD0625C1 I.431 2.048 Mb/s Interface Unit (75 Ω balanced)
Standard accessory
W0607AE MD0625C/C1/C2 operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessories
J0393 Double-ended 15-pin connector cable (GMP-AS12-001), 2 m
J0440 Balanced cord (CS1-MM2), 2 m
J0442 120 Ω/75 Ω adapter (balanced/unbalanced converter)
J0539 Cable with 15-pin and modular connectors,
(ISO4903 · 15P-IS8877 · 8P), 3 m
J0127B Coaxial cable (BNC-P · RG58A/U · BNC-P), 2 m
J0540 Cable with 15-pin connector and screw terminals,
[ISO4903 · 15P-4 screw terminals (3 mm)], 3 m
MD0626A TTL Interface Unit
Standard accessory
W0608AE MD0626A operation manual: 1 copy
Optional accessory
J0127B Coaxial cable (BNC-P · RG-58A/U · BNC-P), 2 m